P10000069909

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Z _I p/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800199193828

03/25/11--01035--024 **52.50

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

Amend + N/C

-Brown 3/29/11

COVER LETTER

, TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

NAME OF CORPOR	RATION:	Al Volante con Grand AM Inc.				
DOCUMENT NUMI	BER:	P10000069909				
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.				
Please return all corre	spondence concerning t	his matter to the following:				
_		Mario A. Ragazzo				
		Name of Contact Person				
	AI\	Volante con Grand Am				
		Firm/ Company				
	2000 Univers	al Studio plaza Building 3	2 # 104			
		Address				
		lando, Florida, 32819 City/ State and Zip Code				
		·				
	E-mail address: (to be us	zo@azacentralfl.com sed for future annual report notifi	cation)			
For further information	n concerning this matter	r, please call:				
Mario	A.Ragazzo	at (321)	527 6569			
Name of C	Contact Person	Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount	made payable to the Florida	Department of State:			
\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is end	 	ed)		
Mailing Addre Amendment Se		Street Address Amendment Section				

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

Clifton Building

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

of

Al Volanto (Name of Corporation as curre P10 (Document Num	e con Grand	d Am, In	c.	COII MAN	ED
(Name of Corporation as curre	ently filed with	the Florida De	pt. of State)	Page " 20	. Au.
P10	000069909		,	AHASSEY	" 11:5E
(Document Num	nber of Corporat	ion (if known)		36.50	ChATA
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the corporatio	<u>n:</u>			
AI	Volante Inc.				The new
name must be distinguishable and contain tabbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "proj	designation "Co	orp," "Inc," or	" "Co". A I	professional	ed" or the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		2000 Unive	ersal Studio	o Plaza	_
		Building 32	# 104		
		Orlando, FI	, 32819		_
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC					
D. If amending the registered agent and/or renew registered agent and/or the new regis			rida, enter 1	the name of	- the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Mario A. Rag	azzo			
New Registered Office Address:	2000 Univers (Florid	al Studio Pla da street addres		g 32 # 104	
<u>.</u>	Orlando (City)		Zip Co	Florida <u>3281</u> ode)	9
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changin I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag		liar will and ac	J		e position.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>VP</u>	Ricardo D'Anconia	2000 Universal Studio Plaza Building 32 suite 104 Orlando, FL, 32819	_
VP_	David Efron	2000 Universal Studio Plaza Building 32 suite 104 Orlando, FL, 32819	_ ☑ Add _ □ Remove
			_
	ing or adding additional Articles, e ditional sheets, if necessary). (Be s		
(arrach dae	aitional sneets, if necessary). (Be s	specific)	
		, reclassification, or cancellation of is	
	ns for implementing the amendment tapplicable, indicate N/A)	nt if not contained in the amendment	<u>itself:</u>

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: $3/23/2011$
•	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/w	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	.,,
	(voting group)
action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	1RCH 23-2011
Signature	lederound
sele	a director, president or other officer if directors or officers have not been octed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ointed fiductary by that fiduciary)
	Mario A. Ragazzo
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)